1.00 2  378.007799385  420.0039  42.00LAIDIES THERMAL  MACHO UPPER  420.00

1.00 3  418.5077996100  465.0039  46.50LAIDIES THERMAL  MACHO UPPER  465.00

1.00 4  369.007799885  410.0039  41.00LAIDIES THERMAL  MACHOLOWE  410.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

1325.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

129.50  1324.50Total  1454.00